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Elementary :

High School !

Elementary School
fnopacan, Leyte

Natlonal High Schoo}

Conalum
Conalum,
Conalum

Conalum,

Year :

,,

'Year :

2010

201-4

Entrance Credential :

can, Leyte

Nationaf High School
Inopacan, Leyte

Form 138

Conalum

Conalum,

GBillltlE SYSIIit NUMERTcAL RATTNG ALPHA MTING

A+

B

B+

&
C

C+

F

Inc - Incomplete

Drp - Dropped

ADJECTIVAL RATING

Excellent

Highly Outstanding

Outstanding

Very Good

Good

very Sausfactury

Satisfactory

Fair

Passing

Failure

1.00

t.25
1.50

1,75

2.00

2.25

2.s0

2.75

3.00

5.00

S - Satistactory

u - unsatisfactory

Au - Audit (No credit)

One @llqiate unit of oditis one hour,t&ture or rffitation eadl week or a bbt of 18 hours in a snester. Three hourc of labntory wot

dnftitE or a shop wo* eadt week or a total of 54 hours a smster are.regardd as quiualent alfr to one unit of crdit.

fhe semeslrat averag? of a sfrtdent iscomputed bymultiplytng thenumberofunibasignedtoacoursebythegndeeamedandthe
product diided by the tobl unib eamd for the sem6ter,
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Vision: A gtobally competitive university for science, technology 2n1l snvironmental conservation.
Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative

technologies for sustainable communities and environment.
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Course

and Leyte State

Godmaling, Denmark Lloren
Bachefor of Science in Development Education (BSDE)

:::::ll:l:: -11:1:
First Semester, SY 2074-2015

GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL ECONOMICS I,JITH LAND REFORM & TAXATION
STUDY and THINKING SKILLS
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
PHILIPPINE HISTORY
SOCIETY AND CULTURE (with FamiIy tLanning)
PHYSICAL FITNESS AND GYMNASTICS
RESERVE OEFICERS TBAINING CORPS (ROTC)

Second Semester, SY 2074-20L5
erueRaL cHEMrsrRY r
INFORMATION & COMM. TECH.: CONCEPTS & SKILLS
WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINE
INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES
PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

RECREATIONAL GA-I.IES, RHYTMIC ACTIVITIES & DANCE

NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM

First Semester, SY 2015-2016
PRIN., METHODS & STRATEGIES IN EXTENSION
EUNDAI4ENTALS OF CROP PRODUCTION
GENERAL ECOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE
HUMAN NUTR]T]ON
PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PROTECT]ON
POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE (with Philippine
Constitution)
SOILS AND SOIL MANAGEMENT
TEA]T1 SPORTS
RESERVE OFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)

Second Semester, SY 2015-2016
MARKETING EARM PRODUCTS
PRACTICUM IN AGRONOMY
PRINCTPLES OE ANIMAL PRODUCTION
FARM MANAGEMENT
KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIP]NO
GENERAL HORTICULTURE
GENERAL PHYSICS
INDIVI DUAL_DUAL SPORTS
RESERVE OFEICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)
SN: LE-R15-001987 PA

First Semester, SY 2076-2071
COOPERATIVES
POULTRY PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT

( continued on next page >

Grade Credit

BioI 11
Econ 1 1

Engl 11
Math 11
ScSc 15
Soci 11
PhyEdl 1

NSTP 11r

Chem 1l-
CScr 21
EngI 12
Huma 11
Math 12
Psyc 11
PhyEdl2
NSTP 12

AgEx 132
Agro 2l
EcoI 11
EngI 2l
HN 2T
PPrrL 2l
ScSc 24

Soil 110
PhEd 13
NSTP 11r

AgEc 144
Agro 195
AnSc 22
Econ 21
Eili 11
Hort 22
Phys 11
PhEd 14
NSTP 12r

AgEc 112
AnSc 121

Z . ZJ
2 .50
1.75
3.00
2 .00
l 75
1.75
5.00

2.00
2.O0
2.50
1 

'q

1.50

Dropped

2 .25
2.OO
2,O0
2 .00
) )q

2.15
3.00

7.'t5
2 .00

1.50
L.15
) 1q

1.50
2 .25
2 .25
1.75
3.00

L.25
2 .25

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
None

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

?n

2.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

2.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

ASCO
llrar r/\-Q.>

l*'ot llalid
ll'ilhoul Scol
Prge .L ,r.[ ? page.s

Visiort:
Mission:

A globally competitive university for science, technology ani snvironmental conseNatian.
Developnent of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientiflc knowledge and innovative
technologies for sustainable comntunities and environment.
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Course

DeEd 122
DeEct 131

AgEx 200,2
Graduated
Education
Resolution

Not Valitl
ll'ilhout Setl
Pnge J qf9pngn:

Leyte State

Godmaling,
Bachelor of

Denmark
Science

LLoren
in Development

AnSc 131 RUMINANT PRODUCTION
AnSc 195.2 PRACTICUM IN LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION
DeEd 121 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Engl 23 WRTTING THE ESSAY
t.ili 12 PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK
Spch 11 SPEECH COMMUNICATION

Second Semester, SY 2076-2077
AgEx 136 RURAL LEADERSHIP & GROUP DYNAMICS
AgEx 141 PLANN. & IMPLEMENT. EXTN. PROG. & PROJ.
AqEx 195 PRACTICUM IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Agro 144 CEREAL PRODUCTION
AnHl 120 APPLIED ANIMAL HEALTH
AnSc 112 SVIINE PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT
Phi] 1I INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS
SCSC 16 LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL

Summer 2017
RURAL INST. PROB & SOCIAL CHANGE

COM. NEEDS ASSESS & COM. ,ORGANIZING

Eirst Semester, SY 2017-2018
AgEc 131 FARM FINANCE
AgEx 199 UNDERCRADUATE SEMINAR
AGEX 200.1 INTRODUCTION TO SUPERVISED EIELD EXP.IN AG.EXTN
DeEd 123 COMMUNITY ACTION
DeEd 141 COMMUNITY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Extn 152 EVALUATION OE EXTENSION PROGRAM/PROJECT
FS L2L FUNDAMENTALS OE FARMING SYSTEMS
Hort 141 TROPICAL OLERICULTURE

Second Semester, SY 20Il-2078

Descriptive Title

SUPERVISED EIELD EXPERIENCE IN AGRIC. EXTN
on June 15, 2078 with the degree of Bachefor
(BSDE) major in Agricultural Extension as per
No. 39, s. 2018.dateq Uey_.Lll

< any entry befow this fine is nu-l-Z and void

Education (BSDE)

Grade Credit

2 .25
1.00
1.50
1.75
1.00
7 .25

1.50
1.75
I .15
2.25
1.50
1.50
1.00

1.00
1.50

2.O0

1.00
1.50
1.50
2.00

L .25
of Science
VSU Board

3.0
2.O
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
1.0
2,0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

6.0
in Development
of Regents
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