

(Formerly Vipayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines hone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067;

+63 53 563 7428

mail: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name

Godmaling, Denmark Lloren

Student Number

14-1-01095

Date of Birth

October 05, 1997

Place of Birth

Inopacan, Leyte

Sex

Male

Religion

Seventh Day Adventist

Citizenship

Filipino

Parent/Spouse

: Noel Godmaling

Address

Brgy. Conalum, Inopacan, Leyte

Tel. No./Cell. No.

09079800686

Guardian

Address/Cell. No.

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary

: Conalum Elementary School

Conalum, Inopacan, Leyte

High School

: Conalum National High School

Conalum, Inopacan, Leyte

Entrance Credential: Form 138

Conalum National High School

Conalum, Inopacan, Leyte

GRADING SYSTEM:	NUMERICAL RATING	ALPHA RATING	ADJECTIVAL RATING	
	1.00	A	Excellent	
	1.25	A+	Highly Outstanding	
	1.50	A -	Outstanding	
	1.75	and the second of the second of the second	Very Good	
	2.00	B+	Good	
	2,25	B-	Very Satisfactory	
	2.50	C	Satisfactory	
	2.75	C+	Fair	
	3.00	.	Passing	
	5.00	F	Failure	
	S - Satisfactory	Inc - Incomplete		
	U - Unsatisfactory	Drp - Dropped		
	Au - Audit (No credit)			

One collegiate unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation each week or a total of 18 hours in a semester. Three hours of laboratory wor drafting, or a shop work each week or a total of 54 hours a semester are regarded as equivalent also to one unit of credit.

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

> ELIEZER L. VELASCO University Registrar

2010

2014

Year :

Not Valid Without Seal Page 1 of 3 pages

A globally competitive university for science, technology and environmental conservation.

Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative

technologies for sustainable communities and environment.



(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067; +63 53 563 7428

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

14-1-01095 : Godmaling, Denmark Lloren

Bachelor of Science in Development Education (BSDE)

Course	Descriptive Title	Grade	Credit
	First Semester, SY 2014-2015		
Biol 11	GENERAL BIOLOGY	2.25	4.0
Econ 11	GENERAL ECONOMICS WITH LAND REFORM & TAXATION	2.50	3.0
Engl 11	STUDY and THINKING SKILLS	1.75	3.0
Math 11	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	3.00	3.0
ScSc 15	PHILIPPINE HISTORY	2.00	3.0
Soci 11	SOCIETY AND CULTURE (with Family Planning)	1.75	3.0
PhyEd11	PHYSICAL FITNESS AND GYMNASTICS	1.75	2.0
NSTP 11r	RESERVE OFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)	5.00	None
NSIF III	Second Semester, SY 2014-2015	5.00	None
Chem 11	GENERAL CHEMISTRY I	2.00	4.0
CSci 21	INFORMATION & COMM. TECH.: CONCEPTS & SKILLS	2.00	3.0
Engl 12	WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINE	2.50	3.0
-		1.25	3.0
Huma 11	INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES	2.25	
Math 12	PLANE TRIGONOMETRY	1.50	3.0
Psyc 11	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY		2.0
PhyEd12	RECREATIONAL GAMES, RHYTMIC ACTIVITIES & DANCE	1.25	2.0
NSTP 12	NAT. SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM	Dropped	7
	First Semester, SY 2015-2016		
AgEx 132	PRIN., METHODS & STRATEGIES IN EXTENSION	2.25	3.0
Agro 21	FUNDAMENTALS OF CROP PRODUCTION	2.00	3.0
Ecol 11	GENERAL ECOLOGY	2.00	3.0
Engl 21	INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE	2.00	3.0
HN 21	HUMAN NUTRITION	2.25	3.0
PPrt 21	PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PROTECTION	2.75	3.0
ScSc 24	POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE (with Philippine	3.00	3.0
	Constitution)		
Soil 110	SOILS AND SOIL MANAGEMENT	2.75	3.0
PhEd 13	TEAM SPORTS	1.75	2.0
NSTP 11r	RESERVE OFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)	2.00	3.0
	Second Semester, SY 2015-2016		
AgEc 144	MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS	1.50	3.0
Agro 195	PRACTICUM IN AGRONOMY	1.75	2.0
AnSc 22	PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION	2.75	3.0
Econ 21	FARM MANAGEMENT	2.25	3.0
Fili 11	KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO	1.50	3.0
Hort 22	GENERAL HORTICULTURE	2.25	3.0
Phys 11		2.25	4.0
PhEd 14	INDIVIDUAL-DUAL SPORTS	1.75	2.0
NSTP 12r	RESERVE OFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)	3.00	3.0
	SN: LE-R16-001987 PA		
	First Semester, SY 2016-2017		
AgEc 112	COOPERATIVES	1.25	3.0
AnSc 121	POULTRY PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT	2.25	3.0
	< continued on next page >		

ELIEZER L. VELASCO

University Registrar

Not Valid Without Seal Page 2 of 3 pages

/ision: A globally competitive university for science, technology and environmental conservation.

Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.



(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067;

+63 53 563 7428 Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

14-1-01095 : Godmaling, Denmark Lloren

Bachelor of Science in Development Education (BSDE)

Course Descriptive Title		Grade	Credit
AnSc 131	RUMINANT PRODUCTION	2.25	
AnSc 195.2	PRACTICUM IN LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION		
DeEd 121	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	1.50	3.0
Engl 23	WRITING THE ESSAY	1.75	3.0
Fili 12	PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK	1.00	3.0
Spch 11	SPEECH COMMUNICATION	1.25	3.0
	Second Semester, SY 2016-2017		
AgEx 136	RURAL LEADERSHIP & GROUP DYNAMICS	1.25	3.0
Dec 141	DIANN C INDIEMENT EVEN DOOC C DOOT	1 50	3.0
AgEx 195	PRACTICUM IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION	1.75	2.0
Agro 144	PRACTICUM IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION CEREAL PRODUCTION APPLIED ANIMAL HEALTH	1.75	3.0
AnHl 120	APPLIED ANIMAL HEALTH	2.25	3.0
AnSc 112	SWINE PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT	1.50	3.0
Phil 11	INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS	1.50	3.0
SCSC 16	LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL	1.00	3.0
	Summer 2017 RURAL INST. PROB & SOCIAL CHANGE		
DeEd 122	RURAL INST. PROB & SOCIAL CHANGE	1.00	3.0
DeEd 131	COM. NEEDS ASSESS & COM. ORGANIZING	1.50	3.0
	First Semester, SY 2017-2018		
AgEc 131	FARM FINANCE UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR	2.00	3.0
	UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR	1.25	1.0
AGEX 200.1	INTRODUCTION TO SUPERVISED FIELD EXP. IN AG. EXTN		2.0
DeEd 123	COMMUNITY ACTION	1.75	3.0
DeEd 141	COMMUNITY ACTION COMMUNITY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	1.00	3.0
Extn 152	EVALUATION OF EXTENSION PROGRAM/PROJECT	1.50	3.0
FS 121	FUNDAMENTALS OF FARMING SYSTEMS	1.50	3.0
Hort 141	TROPICAL OLERICULTURE	2.00	3.0
	Second Semester, SY 2017-2018		
AgEx 200.2	SUPERVISED FIELD EXPERIENCE IN AGRIC. EXTN	1.25	6.0
	on June 15, 2018 with the degree of Bachelor		

Graduated on June 15, 2018 with the degree of Bachelor of Science in Development Education (BSDE) major in Agricultural Extension as per VSU Board of Regents Resolution No. 39, s. 2018 dated May 15, 2018.

< any entry below this line is null and void >

Doc. Stamp Paid: P15.00

REMARKS : <u>FOR EMPLOYMENT</u>
DATE ISSUED: <u>DECEMBER 26, 2018</u>

ELIEZER L. VELASCO

University Registrar

Not Valid Without Seal Page <u>3</u> of <u>7</u> pages

a: A globally competitive university for science, technology and environmental conservation.

Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.